PRICE LIST

LM 350h 2023

MODEL

Transmission
LM 350h FWD 7 seat Automatic
LM 350h AWD 7 seat Automatic
LM 350h AWD 7 seat with Ammonite Sand Interior Automatic
LM 350h AWD 4 seat Takumi Automatic
LM 350h AWD 4 seat Takumi with Ammonite Sand Interior Automatic

Basic price £ VAT (20%) £
7373250 14,746.50
76,232.50 15,246.50
76,232.50 15,246.50

92,89917 18,579.83
92,89917 18,579.83

List price &£
8930500
9230500
9230500
11230500
112,30500

Ontheroad* £
9003000
9303000
9303000
113,03000
11303000

* Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over £40,000 pay an additional £335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle

Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).
* On the road price includes: Delivery at £800, Number Plates at £26, VED at £670 and First Registration Fee at £55.

OPTIONAL FEATURES

All paint

Basic price £ VAT (20%) £
000 000

KEY o Optional

O =xus

EXPERIENCE AMAZING

List price £ §
000 e

= Not Applicable

L
I
e £
£ j~3
< =
L] L]

® Standard



