PRICE LIST LM 350h 2023

MODEL

	Transmission	Basic price $\mathfrak L$	VAT (20%) €	List price [#] €	On the road* \pounds
LM 350h FWD 7 seat	Automatic	73,732.50	14,746.50	89,305.00	90,030.00
LM 350h AWD 7 seat	Automatic	76,232.50	15,246.50	92,305.00	93,030.00
LM 350h AWD 7 seat with Ammonite Sand Interior	Automatic	76,232.50	15,246.50	92,305.00	93,030.00
LM 350h AWD 4 seat Takumi	Automatic	92,899.17	18,579.83	112,305.00	113,030.00
LM 350h AWD 4 seat Takumi with Ammonite Sand Interior	Automatic	92,899.17	18,579.83	112,305.00	113,030.00

 $^{^{\#}}$ Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over \$40,000 pay an additional \$335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).

^{*} On the road price includes: Delivery at \$800, Number Plates at \$26, VED at \$670 and First Registration Fee at \$55.

OPTIONAL FEATURES	Basic price €	VAT (20%) £	List price ⊊	Σ	Ammonit	Takumi
All paint	0.00	0.00	0.00	•	•	•

KEY • Optional • Not Applicable • Standard

